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%o Aty T Hd Ha
. A= 93 T 1 " 38 qk 38 192 LE)

2. e 93 § HE 94 w39 § 253 s 215 3923 w21

3. 10 94 § A 95 qH 254 F 490 w237 24 9 47 LE
4. A 95 ¥ HHE 96 TR 491 T 643 w153 48 9 112 EN
5. 31 96 § A 97 TH 644 | 779 w136 113 9§ 166 qTw 54
6. e 97 W " 98 T 780 H 861 TH 82 167 ¥ 210 k44
7. e 98 W HE 99 TH 862 W 942 SE)| 211 § 258 TH 48
8. 31t 99 & = 2000 qH 943 ¥ 1005 dE 63 259 ¥ 306 qH 48
9. 3T 2000 ¥ HE 2001 TH 1006 ¥ 1081 & 76 307 9 381 & 75
10. @ 2001 € == 2002 qk 1082 ¥ 1225 TR 144 382 § 474 & 93
11. @1 2002 € == 2003 TH 1226 € 1277 TR 52 475 9 532 qw 58
12. 3Tt 2003 @ H@E 2004 TR 1278 W 1355 T 78 533 § 581 TR 49
13. @10e 2004 § = 2005 TH 1356 § 1392 TR 37 582 9 611 w30
14. @10 2005 € HE 2006 TH 1393 § 1438 TR 46 612 9 647 & 36
15. @1 2006 ¥ 8 3T 2007 TH 1439 ¥ 1487 T 49 648 ¥ 710 TH 63
16. @1 2007 ¥ 15 378 2008 TH 1488 W 1562 TR 75 711 9 787 & 77
17. 20 @11 2008 ¥ 21 WS 2009  dH 1563 ® 1620 qH 58 788 § 859 T 72
18. 31 ®E 2009 § 15 3T 2010 % 1621 ¥ 1715 @% 95 860 § 954 TH 95

19. 25 @1 2010 § 31 &= 2011 W% 1716 ¥ 1786 % 71 955 ¥ 1023  dF 69
20. 01 @19 2011 ¥ 07 &9 2012  d% 1787 ¥ 1890 d% 104 1024 § 1124 @& 101
21. 08 @1 2012 ¥ 06 3Tt 2013 % 1891 ® 1974 d% 84 1125 9 1217 @& 93

22. 07 @ 2013 ¥ 15 W€ 2014 % 1975 ¥ 2093 a% 119 1218 ¥ 1341 dF 124
23. 15 W 2014 § 30 3t 2015 @ 2094 W 2188 TH 95 1342 § 1441 @& 100
24. 5 2015 ¥ 9 @S 2016 THE 2189 ¥ 2261 TR 73 1442 ® 1518 @& 77
25. 10 @19 2016 ¥ 9 3Tt 2017 dH 2262 W 2363 aH 102 1519 § 1625 @& 107
26. 10 3T 2017 ¥ 9 &TUeA 2018 @k 2364 W 2487 w124 1626 | 1757 @& 132
27. 10 @19 2018 ¥ 5 et 2019  dH 2488 W 2607 & 120 1758 ¥ 1881 @& 124
28. 6 UG 2019 ¥ 30 I 2020 A%k 2608 ¥ 2712 dH 105 1882 © 1986 @& 105
29. 1 9@ 2020 9§ 31 919 2021 @& 2713 ¥ 2750 G&F 38 1986 ¥ 2025 @& 39
30. 1 @1t 2021 ® 31 W 2022 % 2751 § 2808 dH 58 2026 ¥ 2084 TH 59
31. 1 o0t 2022 § 31 W 2023 Ak 2809 W 2898  dH 91 2085 § 2178 T® 94
32. 1 o9t 2023 © 31 WIE 2024 @ 2899 W 2990 < 92 2179 | 2270 dF 92
33. 1 STt 2024 © 31 HE 2025 @ 2991 § - SE ) 2271 ® 2352 d% 82




